BendLED Luminaire
DESCRIPTION:
The BendLED luminaire is an extremely flat luminaire (31 mm) with high IP69 protection, suitable for
illuminating the working area of machines with jet pressure coolant. The luminaire body consists of an
extruded aluminum profile and two plastic fronts. The 4 mm thick tempered glass cover is attached to
the body by means of side rails. The robotically applied silicone seal guarantees a perfect sealing of
the luminaire's interior.
The BendLED luminaire is designed for panel mounting, it is supplied with a supply cable of

BendLED design, cable gland gland bottom
Radiation angle orientation
Order Code
Luminaire
mounting
Supply
voltage
Main radiation
direction from
the horizon
Radiation angle
orientation
Outlet
BendLED 230V/D/45R Lamp foot 230 VAC 45° Right Bottom
BendLED 24V/D/45R Lamp foot 24 VDC 45° Right Bottom
BendLED 230V/S/45R* Lamp foot 230 VAC 45° Right Side
BendLED 24V/S/45R* Lamp foot 24 VDC 45° Right Side
BendLED 230V/D/45L Lamp foot 230 VAC 45° Left Bottom
BendLED 24V/D/45L Lamp foot 24 VDC 45° Left Bottom
BendLED 230V/S/45L Lamp foot 230 VAC 45° Left Side
BendLED 24V/S/45L Lamp foot 24 VDC 45° Left Side
BendLED 230V/D/0 Lamp foot 230 VAC 0° - Bottom
BendLED 24V/D/0 Lamp foot 24 VDC 0° - Bottom
BendLED 230V/S/0 Lamp foot 230 VAC 0° - Side
BendLED 24V/S/0 Lamp foot 24 VDC 0° - Side
BendLED 230V/D/45R/J Joint 230 VAC 45° Right Bottom
BendLED 24V/D/45R/J Joint 24 VDC 45° Right Bottom
BendLED 230V/S/45R/J Joint 230 VAC 45° Right Side
BendLED 24V/S/45R/J Joint 24 VDC 45° Right Side
BendLED 230V/D/45L/J Joint 230 VAC 45° Left Bottom
BendLED 24V/D/45L/J Joint 24 VDC 45° Left Bottom
BendLED 230V/S/45L/J Joint 230 VAC 45° Left Side
BendLED 24V/S/45L/J Joint 24 VDC 45° Left Side
BendLED 230V/D/0/J Joint 230 VAC 0° - Bottom
BendLED 24V/D/0/J Joint 24 VDC 0° - Bottom
BendLED 230V/S/0/J Joint 230 VAC 0° - Side
BendLED 24V/S/0/J Joint 24 VDC 0° - Side
NOTICES: The delivery includes sealing ring for variant D (gland down / back) and power supply for 24 VDC
or 230 VAC:
Connecting cable 2x0.75 mm long 2 m with protective hose is included in the delivery (longer or other